CASE NO. 12118
Order No. R-11155
EXHIBIT "A"
112-A MULTIPLE COMPLETIONS
BEFORE THE
OIL CONSERVATION COMMSSSiC
Santa Fe, New Mexico
Case No.

8 The proposed bottom hole location of this well at TD
9 and 10 The proposed pool(s) to which this well is beeing drilled.
11 Work type code from the following table:
N New well
E Re-entry
D Drill deeper
P Plugback
A Add a zone
12 Well type code from the following table:
O Single oil completion
G Single gas completion
M Mutiple completion
I Injection well
S SWD well
VV Water supply well
C Carbon dioxide well
13 Cable or rotary drilling code
C Propose to cable tool drill
R Propose to rotary drill
14 Lease type code from the following table:
S State
P Private
15 Ground level elevation above sea level
16 Intend to mutiple complete? Yes or No
Attach intended well bore diagram.
17 Proposed total depth of this well
18 Geologic formation at TD
19 Name of the intended drilling company if known.
20 Anticipated spud date.
21 Proposed hole size ID inches, proposed casing OD inches,
casing weight in pounds per foot, setting depth of the
casing or depth and top of liner, proposed cementing
volume, and estimated top of cement
22 Brief description of the proposed drilling program and BOP
program. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
23 The signature, printed name, and title of the person
authorized to make this report. The date this report was
signed and the telephone number to call for questions about
this report.
Submit 3 ""opies
To Appropriate
District Office
DISTRICT I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
DISTRICT II
811 South First, Artesia NM 88210
DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
2040 South Pacheco
Santa Fe, N M 87505
Form C-103
Revised March 25, 1999
WELL API NO.
5. Indicate Type of Lease
STATE • FEE •
6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK IO A
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS
1. Type of Well:
Oil Well • Gas Well • Other
7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name:
2. Name of Operator 8. Well No.
3. Address of Operator 9. Pool name or Wildcat
4. Well Location
Unit letter
Section
"•9 "T
feet from the
Township
line and feet from the line
Range NMPM
10. Elevation (Show whether DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)
County
Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK • PLUG AND ABANDON •
TEMPORARILY ABANDON •
PULL OR ALTER CASING •
OTHER:
CHANGE PLANS
MULTIPLE
COMPLETION